Saturday September '| 4

11:00 AM HMCS YORK BAND
12:30 PM SEVENTH TORONTO REGIMENT RCA BAND
1:30 PM D3 DOMENIC
9:30 PM RETRO CRUSH

Sunday September '|5
11:00 AM TORONTO SCOTTISH REGIMENT

PIPES AND DRUMS - MARCHING

11:00 AM HMCS YORK BAND
12:30 PM BAND OF THE ROYAL REGIMENT OF CANADA
1:30 PM D3 DOMENIC
3:00 PM TAYLOR SWIFT DANCE PARTY
4:30 PM WILD SHOT HONEY
6:30 PM D3 DOMENIC
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Chartered Professional Accountant

Scotiabank.

Saturday September '| 4
SCOTIABANK
11:00 AM D3J - 70S POLISH HITS
12:00 PM NON STOP STOMPERS
1:00 PM JOHN GORA & GORALE
2:00 PM KAPELA POTOK
3:00 PM JOHN GORA & GORALE
4:00 PM KAPELA POTOK
5:00 PM ADAM PEDZIKIEWICZ
6:15 PM THE BEAT
715 PM PHOCUS
8:15 PM THE BEAT
9:15 PM PHOCUS
10:15 PM THE BEAT
11:00 AM D3J - 70S POLISH HITS
12:00 PM RECORDED MUSIC (CHURCH SERVICE)
1:00 PM JOHN GORA & GORALE
2:00 PM THE BEAT
3:00 PM JOHN GORA & GORALE
4:00 PM THE BEAT
5:00 PM JOHN GORA & GORALE
6:00 PM THE BEAT

Saturday September
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FOLKLORE DANCE BROUGHT TO YOU BY IRMINA KOZA

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM

Sunday September

10:00 AM
11:00 AM

WISLA DANCE & SONG ENSEMBLE FROM
BRADFORD WHITE EAGLE - POLISH SONG
& DANCE ACADEMY

CRACOVIA POLISH FOLK DANCE ENSEMBLE
FROM LONDON, WHITE EAGLE FOLK DANCE
ACADEMY FROM MONTREAL

LECHOWIA POLISH - CANADIAN FOLK
DANCE COMPANY

RADOSC-JOY VOCAL DANCE GROUP,
SOKOLY POLISH FOLK GROUP

BLUES PATTERN BOX

DR. DRAW

MISTRZOWIE LEVEGO PASA

MR. SYSTEM & WIOLETTA MARKEWYCZ

DANCING UNDER THE STARS WITH IMPULSE
PRESENTED BY THE BABIAK TEAM

CHARB ARTS STUDIOS

KOFFMAN ACADEMY OF DANCE

FOLKLORE DANCE BROUGHT TO YOU BY IRMINA KOZA

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM
315 PM
4:30 PM
5:45 PM

POLONEZ POLISH CANADIAN FOLK
ENSEMBLE FROM HAMILTON,
TATRY DANCE ENSEMBLE FROM OSHAWA

HARNASIE HIGHLANDERS POLISH
DANCE ENSEMBLE

NON STOP ILLUSION
BLUES PATTERN BOX
MIRON

POLANIE

* schedule subject to change



