ENTERTAINMENT SCHEDULE

Saturday September 14 MARION STAGE

11:00 AM	HMCS YORK BAND
12:30 PM	SEVENTH TORONTO REGIMENT RCA BAND
1:30 PM	DJ DOMENIC
9:30 PM	RETRO CRUSH

Sunday September **15**

11:00 AM	TORONTO SCOTTISH REGIMENT PIPES AND DRUMS - MARCHING
11:00 AM	HMCS YORK BAND
12:30 PM	BAND OF THE ROYAL REGIMENT OF CANADA
1:30 PM	DJ DOMENIC
3:00 PM	TAYLOR SWIFT DANCE PARTY
4:30 PM	WILD SHOT HONEY
6:30 PM	DJ DOMENIC

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS



Scotiabank_®





Saturday September 4 SCOTIABANK POLKAMANIA STAGE

11:00 AM	DJ - 70S POLISH HITS
12:00 PM	NON STOP STOMPERS
1:00 PM	JOHN GORA & GORALE
2:00 PM	KAPELA POTOK
3:00 PM	JOHN GORA & GORALE
4:00 PM	KAPELA POTOK
5:00 PM	ADAM PĘDZIKIEWICZ
6:15 PM	THE BEAT
7:15 PM	PHOCUS
8:15 PM	THE BEAT
9:15 PM	PHOCUS
10:15 PM	THE BEAT

Sunday September 15

11:00 AM	DJ - 70S POLISH HITS
12:00 PM	RECORDED MUSIC (CHURCH SERVICE)
1:00 PM	JOHN GORA & GORALE
2:00 PM	THE BEAT
3:00 PM	JOHN GORA & GORALE
4:00 PM	THE BEAT
5:00 PM	JOHN GORA & GORALE
6:00 PM	THE BEAT

Saturday September 4

MAIN STAGE

FOLKLORE DANCE BROUGHT TO YOU BY IRMINA KOZA

11:00 AM	WISLA DANCE & SONG ENSEMBLE FROM BRADFORD WHITE EAGLE - POLISH SONG & DANCE ACADEMY
12:00 PM	CRACOVIA POLISH FOLK DANCE ENSEMBLE FROM LONDON, WHITE EAGLE FOLK DANCE ACADEMY FROM MONTREAL
1:00 PM	LECHOWIA POLISH - CANADIAN FOLK DANCE COMPANY
2:00 PM	RADOSC-JOY VOCAL DANCE GROUP, SOKOLY POLISH FOLK GROUP
3:30 PM	BLUES PATTERN BOX
5:00 PM	DR. DRAW
6:30 PM	MISTRZOWIE LEVEGO PASA
8:00 PM	MR. SYSTEM & WIOLETTA MARKEWYCZ
9:30 PM	DANCING UNDER THE STARS WITH IMPULSE PRESENTED BY THE BABIAK TEAM

Sunday September 5

10:00 AM	CHARB ARTS STUDIOS	
11:00 AM	KOFFMAN ACADEMY OF DANCE	
FOLKLORE DANCE BROUGHT TO YOU BY IRMINA KOZA		
12:00 PM	POLONEZ POLISH CANADIAN FOLK ENSEMBLE FROM HAMILTON, TATRY DANCE ENSEMBLE FROM OSHAWA	
1:00 PM	HARNASIE HIGHLANDERS POLISH DANCE ENSEMBLE	
2:00 PM	NON STOP ILLUSION	
3:15 PM	BLUES PATTERN BOX	
4:30 PM	MIRON	
5:45 PM	POLANIE	

* schedule subject to change